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Registration08.00 - 08.45

Preventive urogynaecology: the new concept                               D. Rizk
 

Prevention and management of perineal trauma and anal sphincter injury    F. Bernasconi
Vaginal delivery and pelvic floor dysfunctions: is caesarean protective?    M. Serati
Discussion

09.00
09.20

09.40
10.00

08.45 Introduction and Welcome
Biagio Adile, Diaa Rizk, Mario Montuori
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Friday, 1 July 2016

Session 1 | Pregnancy, childbirth and the pelvic floor | Chairs: Biagio Adile, Alessandro D’Afiero 09.00 - 10.15

11.15 COFFEE BREAK

Epidemiology and management of Bladder Pain Syndrome in women           G. Del Popolo
Epidemiology and management of Female Sexual Dysfunction    T.  Grigoriadis
Epidemiology and management of Obstructed Defecation and Perineal Descent in women              A. Renzi

10.15
10.35
10.55

13.15 LUNCH

Session 2 | Special types of female pelvic floor dysfunctions | Chairs: Diaa Rizk, Mario Montuori10.15 - 12.00

Session 3 | Pelvic Organ Prolapse [POP] | Chairs: Mauro Cervigni, Gennaro Trezza12.00 - 13.15

The modern assessment and classification of POP                  T. Grigoriadis
Evidence-based surgical management of POP, traditional repair: an update           B. Adile
Evidence-based surgical management of POP, mesh repair: an update                       M. Serati
Discussion

12.00
12.20
12.40

13.00

Session 4 | Management of special cases of POP | Chairs: Antonio Perrone, Maurizio Serati14.15 - 15.10

Management of POP with occult stress urinary incontinence                  F. Natale
Management of advanced and recurrent POP                      A. D’Afiero
Discussion

14.15
14.35
14.55

Session 5 | Video Surgery Session | Chairs: Biagio Adile, Mario Montuori15.10 - 17.30

Fascial repair of POP                         C. Rappa
 
Total pelvic floor repair for POP                      D. De Vita
Sacral Neuromodulation         G. Del Popolo
Laparoscopic Sacrocolpopexy            G. Campagna
Sacro-spinous Colpopexy       G. Trezza
Discussion

15.10

15.35
16.00
16.25
16.50
17.15

Saturday, 2 July 2016
Session 6 | Urinary Incontinence [UI] in women | Chairs: Giulio Del Popolo, Marco Torella09.00 - 10.15

Triage of UI in women with ICS and ICI algorithms               T. Grigoriadis
   
Impact of female UI and the economic burden and barriers to incontinence care in Mediterranean countries      D. Rizk
Urodynamic studies of UI in women: when and why?                 M. Serati
Discussion

09.00
09.20
09.40
10.00

Session 7 | Management of Female Urinary Incontinence [UI] | Chairs: Themos Grigoriadis, Maurizio Serati11.15-12.40

10.45 COFFEE BREAK

Evidence-based surgical management of female stress UI : an update    V. Napolitano
New therapeutic modalities for management of the Overactive Bladder Syndrome (OAB) in women G. Del Popolo
Conservative treatment of POP and stress UI      M. Torella
Conclusions and CME Evaluation Questionnaire     Diaa Rizk, Mario Montuori

11.15

11.35
11.55
12.15

Lecture | Introduction: Biagio Adile

10.15        Non-invasive procedures for esthetic and functional rejuvenation of external female genital organs                              E. Fasola

11.35

11.50
Therapeutic innovations in the treatment of chronic pelvic pain      M. Cervigni
Discussion


